
 
 

 

 
 
 

ARS Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
2019-2020 School Year 

 

 

Date Time  Location Type of Meeting 

 

Wed, July 10, 2019  5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, August 7, 2019  5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, September 4, 2019 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, October 2, 2019 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, November 6, 2019 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, December 4, 2019 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wedn, January 8, 2020 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, February 5, 2020 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting  

Wed, March 4, 2020 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, April 1, 2020 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, May 6, 2020 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

Wed, June 3, 2020 5:30pm       Donovan Cook Center  Regular monthly meeting 

 
Elementary Campus: 132 E. Broad St., Statesville, NC 28677 • 704-924-8870 • Fax: 704-873-1398 

Middle Campus: 217 S. Center St., Statesville, NC 28677 • 704-878-6009 • Fax: 704-878-9350 

www.arsnc.org 


